V20                              www.microne.com.cn                            Page 1 of 16
ME6206
Low power consumption, Low ESR Cap.Compatible ME6206 Series
General Description                     Features
Typical Application Circuit
ME6206 series are highly precise, low power
consumption, high voltage, positive voltage
regulators manufactured using CMOS and laser

M3--SOT23-3
X
  Function
Product Type
Product Series
Microne
X X
Output Voltage
P--SOT89-3
T--TO92
X--SOT23
NOTE:  At present ,there are ten kinds of voltage value：
1.5V、1.8V、2.0V、2.1V、2.5V、2.7V、2.8V、3.0V、3.3V、3.6V。
If you need other voltage and package, please contact our sales staff。
product series Output voltage Supply Current Package
ME6206A15PG 1.5V 8uA SOT89-3
ME6206A15M3G 1.5V 8uA SOT23-3
ME6206A15XG 1.5V 8uA SOT23
ME6206A33TG 3.3V 8uA TO92
ME6206A33M3G 3.3V 8uA SOT23-3
ME6206K33M3G 3.3V 180uA SOT23-3
                                    ME6206
V20                              www.microne.com.cn                            Page 3 of 16
Pin Configuration
1 2